
200 201 202 203 204 205

210 211 212 213 214 215

230 231 232 233 234 235

220 221 222 223 224 225

251

252
254 255

276 275

278 277

280 279

282 281

Conference
Room

Reception

228
US English

Courtyard

US Language

US History

Shepherd
Commons

Admin O�ces

Main
Entrance

Lobby

Fox Room

Theater

Upper Gym

Campus
Center

LS Classes

Gymateria

Visual Art Studios

Main Level
LS
Library

218

217

216209

206 207 208

A015

A014

A013Nurse A007 A006

A005

A004

A003

A002

A001

A012

COPY

A008

A009

A011

US Library
Work
Room

Reading
Room

Gallery 240

241

242

243

219

229

237 Court
Yard
Conference

236

250

253

Greenhouse

Servery

Kitchen

Boiler
Room

Kitchen
Storage

Copy
Kitchen

284

285 283

Art

Courtyard
Courtyard

226227


